Change Order No. 1 to Contract No. K-1213-47
Building A Improvements Phase 2

AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003R OWNER: X
City of Norman DATE: June 28, 2013 X
Buti}Iding A Renovation _ ARCHITECT: B
CONTRACTOR: X
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address): ~ ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: CM059109 FIELD: []
Sun Construction Services CONTRACT DATE: July 23, 2012
1000 S. Main Street CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: [
Noble, OK

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:
(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)

Change Order Request #7 Phase 2B Paint $175.00

Change Order Request # 10 Electric extras through Phase 2B $420.50

Change Order Request # 14 Change Hollow Metal Doors to match existing frames $594.00

Change Order Request # 15 Millwork Deductions for Admin Tech 18 and Public Works areas ($417.00)

Change Order Request # 16 Time and Material Items $536.10

Phase 2 Total Change Order Request $1,308.60

The original Coniract Sum was $ 77,566.00
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 77,566.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 1,308.60
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 78,874.60

The Contract Time will be changed by Zero { 0 ) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is 120 days from the date notice to proceed.

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have

been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

The McKinney Partnership Architects Sun Consfruction Services City of Norman
__. ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (Firm name)
3600 W. Main Street, Suite 200 1000 S. Main Street 201 West Gray, Building A
Norman, Oklahoma 73072 Noble, Oklahoma 73068 &gnfa_Ex;QK 7306%
ADDRESS ADDRESS — ADDRESS
BY (Signature) BY'@'Sz}zjg;ture)

.Richard §. McKmnev Jr.. AIA Don Cretsinger B
(Typed nk‘) (Typed name) (Typed name)
june 28, 2013 June 28, 2013 June 28, 2013

DATE DATE DATE

AIA Document G701™ — 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARN ING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was

produced by AlA software at 13:04:12 on 06/28/2013 under Order No.0760702535_1 which expires on 12/26/2013, and [s not for resale.
User Notes: (1230660423)



